
RCPP State Coordinator Contact List

State Name State Point of Contact Primary Phone
Alabama Jason Gardner jason.gardner@usda.gov (334) 887-4541
Alaska Jackie Kragel jackie.kragel@usda.gov (907) 982-5349
Arizona Meredith Truelove meredith.truelove@usda.gov (520) 549-7292
Arkansas Roger Cousins roger.cousins@usda.gov (501) 301-3128
California Melinda Graves melinda.graves@usda.gov (530) 691-5842
Caribbean Area Javier Cruz Javier.Cruz@usda.gov (860) 237-7717
Colorado Marissa Markus Marissa.Markus@usda.gov (970) 964-3581
Connecticut Jessica Rock jessica.rock@usda.gov (860) 871-4028
Delaware Jennifer Richardson jennifer.richardson1@usda.gov (410) 844-2716
Florida Hillary Barnhart hilary.barnhart@usda.gov (352) 338-9554
Georgia Robyn Amie robyn.amie@usda.gov (706) 546-2043
Idaho Josh Miller joshua.a.miller@usda.gov (208) 716-5653
Illinois Shannon Allen shannon.allen@usda.gov (217) 353-6624
Indiana Alejandro Carrero Muniz Alejandro.CarreroMuniz@usda.gov (317) 295-5811
Iowa Scott Cagle Michael.Cagle2@usda.gov (515) 323-2211
Kansas Ashley Visocsky ashley.visocsky@usda.gov (785) 823-4580
Kentucky Steven Beam Steven.Beam@usda.gov (859) 224-7446
Louisiana James Herrington James.Herrington@usda.gov (318) 473-7744
Maine Ben Naumann ben.naumann@usda.gov (207) 990-9504
Maryland Bianca Soto bianca.soto@usda.gov (302) 245-7659
Massachusetts Rita Thibodeau rita.thibodeau@usda.gov (413) 253-4379
Michigan Tim Redder tim.redder@usda.gov (517) 588-6304
Minnesota Michelle Legatt michelle.legatt@usda.gov (507) 591-4258
Mississippi Benjamin Allen benjamin.allen@usda.gov (601) 270-5852
Missouri Alyssa Travlos Alyssa.Travlos@usda.gov (573) 876-9378
Montana Justin Trout justin.trout@usda.gov (406) 312-3281
Nebraska Emily Webster Emily.Webster@usda.gov (402) 437-4112
Nevada Trina Johnson trina.johnson@usda.gov (775) 782-3661
New Hampshire Jessica Rock jessica.rock@usda.gov (603) 923-3694
New Jersey Fran Deficcio fran.deficcio@usda.gov (609) 534-9478
New Mexico Dusty Glidewell dusty.glidewell@usda.gov (505) 761-4435
New York Emily Armstrong emily.armstrong@usda.gov (315) 477-6535
North Carolina Jessica Schmelz jessica.schmelz@usda.gov (919) 873-2133
North Dakota Patrick Rohloff patrick.rohloff@usda.gov (701) 683-4101
Ohio Cheryl Rice cheryl.rice@usda.gov (740) 396-2855
Oklahoma Tiffany Nelson Tiffany.Nelson1@usda.gov (405) 742-1236
Oregon Beverly McCarroll Beverly.McCarroll2@usda.gov (503) 414-3242
Pacific Islands Area Scott Turgeon scott.turgeon@usda.gov (808) 600-2959
Pennsylvania Haley Smith haley.m.smith3@usda.gov (717) 237-2206
Rhode Island Marina Capraro Marina.Capraro@usda.gov (401) 822-8820
South Carolina Pedro Cruzcarballo Pedro.CruzCarballo@usda.gov (803)253-39 77
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South Dakota Matthew Morlock Matthew.Morlock@usda.gov (605) 570-0015
Tennessee Devin Ross Devin.Ross@usda.gov (615) 277-2576
Texas John Adams John.Adams@usda.gov (254) 742-9952
Utah Sara Saunders sara.saunders@usda.gov (385) 405-7261
Vermont Adam Dellinger Adam.Dellinger@usda.gov (802) 951-6796
Virginia Carlie Pemberton Carlie.Pemberton@usda.gov (540) 684-9948
Washington Laura Williams laura.williams@usda.gov (509) 323-2988
West Virginia Ileane Rodriguezsoto ileane.rodriguezsoto@usda.gov (304) 284-7540
Wisconsin Brandi Richter brandi.richter@usda.gov (414) 303-0266
Wyoming Samantha Peterson Samantha.Peterson@usda.gov (307) 233-6788
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